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! |
On Account of ; } Il
BEING SCHOLARSHIP '
GIVEN TO SAVITA | !
ASHOKKUMAR MADHYANI | ;
MBA-I RS- 74000/- AS PER | =
DIRECTOR ORDER [ |
ATTCHED '

[ Rs. ?4,m.oﬁ_ﬁ§ﬁ,ﬁuofoo'

w Authorised Signatory



Fein SADHU VASWANI INSTITUTE OF
Sums MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS
i Lafi (Status: Linguistic Minority) (Unaided- Private)
Approved by A.L.C.T.E. Certified under I1SO 9001:2015
Dr. B. H. Nanwani Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, NAAC Accredited with “B+" Grad
Director Institute Codes: SPPU: IMMP016030, D.T.E.: 6614, AISHE: C-44578, AICTE: 1-21641;?1 )
Ref.No.: SVIMS/E 5 ~conced | 20 /29 /20/9
OFFICE ORDER
Registrar,

On receipt of Syska Scholarship from Syska LED Ltd. Following scholarships to be granted to

below named students:

Sr. No.

Name of the student Roll No Class Amount

Ms. Savita A. Madhyani 18106 MBA-II 74,000//-

Q)\w’f/y
Dr.B Nanwani

Director

ol

L
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T 1

SUL: MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS

gt e (Status: Linguistic Minority) (Unaided- Private)

Approved by A.I.C.T.E. Certified under ISO 9001:2015
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OFFICE ORDER
Registrar,

On receipt of Syska Scholarship from Syska LED Ltd. Following scholarships to be granted to
below named students:

. Sr. No. Name of the student Roll No Class Amount

1 Ms. Savita A. Madhyani 18106 MBA-II 74,000/-

Q“““’;&
Dr. B H Nanwani

. Director

Jul \')Olq
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Dr. B. H. Nanwani Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, NAAC Accredited with “B+” Grade
Director Institute Codes: SPPU: IMMP016030, D.T.E.: 6614, AISHE: C-44578, AICTE: 1-21641511
Ref. No.: SVIMS/Admin/2020/ / /20

OFFICE ORDER
Registrar,

s On receipt of Syska Scholarship from Syska LED Ltd. Following scholarships
= to be granted to below named students :

Sr. No. Name of the student Roll No Class Amount
’1 Ms. Savita A. Madhyani 18106 MBA-II 74,000/-

2 | Ms. Ankita K Raskar 18159 MBA-II 42,864/-
Total Amount 1,16,864/-

O
o
DR.B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
BADAY ISR ASTHVTE OF MANAGEMEN!
§ KOREGRON ROAD P (1

Dr. B H Nanwani

Sy rgeGe
‘"

Director




Sadhu Vaswani Instt. of Management Studies For Girls - 2019
6 Koregaon Road Pune

\ E-Mail :management.svims@gmail.com
BANK RECEIPT Voucher
\

No. : BKRW\ Dated : 1-Jan-2020
Through : Bank of Baroda - S B A/C
_ Particuars e SR 1 |- iy _ ~ Amount
Account :

Excess Fee Reced From Students 33,000.00

On Account of :

BEING AMOUNT RECEIEVD FROM KHUSHBOO NAVLANI FOR EDUCATION LAON
AMOUNT TO DIRECTLY EXCESS AMOUNT TRANSFERED AS PER REF NO NEFT
-N001201023387836-RAJ HAJELA

Amount (in words) :
. Indian Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Only

Rs. 33,000.00

Bank Transaction Details:
Inter Bank Transfer N001201023387836 1-Jan-2020 33,000.00

1

¥ Rreen [ PRl feat et OF o T et e



From: B H Nanwani <bnanwani@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, January 10, 2020 12:40 PM

To: Director - SVIMS <director@svims-pune.edu.in>
Subject: Fwd: Thank You

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Raj Hajela <raj.hajela@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, 2 Jan 2020, 18:41

Subject: Re: Thank You

To: B H Nanwani <bnanwani@gmail.com>

Cc: Bharat Nain <bharatnainS6@gmail.com>

Thank you for sharing these details with me, Dr. Nanwani. Most appreciated. I am glad that I
was able to contribute to the much higher pursuit of yours and Dr. Nain's.

Good luck and my very best wishes.
Warm regards,

Raj

Raj Hajela

Tel. (USA): +1 408 306-8314

Tel. (India): +91 98606-31786

On Wed, Jan 1, 2020 at 6:15 AM B H Nanwani <bnanwani@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Mr. Hajela,

Greetings and good wishes from Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Mgmt Studies!

We gratefully acknowledge receipt of scholarship amount of Rs. 33000 for Ms. Khushboo
Navlani. Thank you for partnering us in our mission of empowering girl students to pursue
higher studies and gain economic and social independence.

Ms. Navlani will receive the dual advantage of your kind contribution and mentoring by Dr.
Nain, without whose intervention this would not have materialised. I express my thanks to him
too for evincing interest in this noble effort.

Much thanks once again, | V
Regards, OR. B ; ANW

Dr. B. Nanwani "% :e?ro'n”m
Difector DAY WASHA RIS THVIE OF MANAGEMENT §IUBVER 1gh G 3

§ KOREGLON ROAD Prves (11 49

SVIMS
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Date Particulars CHQ. No. Debit ¥ Credit ¥ Balance ¥

| | | |

17-12-2019 TO SELF PETTY EXPENSES Lo9m | 1600.00 | | GEN.S3
7-12-2019 Miss HRSHLLSNRY O . . . 972 | 46800.00 | 070,58
17-12-2019 GHONE RUTWR DATTATROY-WADCAY. . . | 977 | M%.00 | . | S0E.53
17-12-2019 BAKIZIGID hitps wasafaltacrs CHENES | 205.40 | . | g00.13
18-12-2019 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS C oo 2%.00 | §55210.13
19-12-2019 (P1 955538214244 141023 \PI 809783567 eavtn M| : |, 10000.00 | £85210.13
20-12-2019 Ms SAIKH ADEEBAMGHD ASL_... . 9% | 46666.00 | | 818544.13
s on 20-12-2019 14:49:19 Clr- Bal:618504.13  Uncly Bal:0.0 - .- Lieni0.00 | KID 9810/1)
21-12-2019 NEFT-NI55191014427776-SA1 HORSH WARDHAN l o | BET®.00 | 88529413
25-12-2019 BY INST 85%65 MICR L6 CTS | | | SIS0 | 944642.13
l |
1
1
23-12-2019 haroses for FORD Customer: Payment, 000340211611 2.65 44633, 48
3-12-2019 NEFT-BAFBY19357613032-1NDIAN ELECTRICALS-HDFC BAN 1402.00 | D348
23-12-2019 (harees for FORD Custoner Payment. 00034021223 2.65 L7
| 23-12-0019 NEFT-BARBY19357613433-INDIAN ELECTRICALS-HDFC BAN 1582.00 | H1692.83
23-12-2013 DBTR 000000385795 23-12-2019 170300 BUY 2500.00 | 9958
27-12-2019 ACH Debit BIECS - BSN.FUNEB THELAA76408 352.00 938500.83
27-12-2013 FCH Debit BDECS - BSNPLNEB TXBLA4TSASS F2.00 933448, 83
#0s on 27-12-2019 13:30:20 Clr Bal:933448.83 Uy Bal 0,00 Lieni0.00 | (KID B10/D)
23-12-2019 DBTR 000000339055 28-12-2019 170000 BUY 1000.00 | | 7M88.83
30-12-2019 URUSHALT DANDAATE | o8 1500.00 | ST,
31-12-2019 Charses o~ PIRD Custaner Paynent 000343611329 5.60 | 935943.23
31-12-2019 NEFT-BARERISTS2-FFEX SIBSCRIPTION | 960 | 3051700 905426.23
01-01-2020 KEFT-N001 01023387636-RAJ HAJELA 3000.00 | 93426.23
02-01-2020 DBTR 000000369767 02-01-2020 140000 BWY | 14545.00 |, | 7w.%
' ' O

Rl o ) | *@%2i;/
v

DOR. B. H. NANWAN
DIRECTOR
BADAY RS RIHSTHVIE OF MANAGEMENT §1uOVEp Fgl 3
§ KOREGLONROAD Pows (11 i
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Sadhu Vaswani Instt. of Management Studies For Girls - 2019
k 6 Koregaon Road Pune
E-Mail :management.svims@gmail.com

BANK RECEIPT Voucher

No. : BKR\10\ Dated : 25-Feb-2020
Through : Bank of Baroda - S B A/C

~ Particulars e L T S e L o 2 el Amount
Account :

FEES RECEIVABLE FROM MBA PART | 11,000.00

On Account of :

BEING AMOUNT RECEIEVD FROM DIVYA TUPE FOR PENDING FEES PART
RECEIVED AS PER CHECQUE NO 000495 BANK OF BARODA SHRI
VENKTESHWAR NIDHI TRUST

Amount (in words) :
3 Indian Rupees Eleven Thousand Only

Rs. 11,000.00

Bank Transaction Details: N
Cheque/DD 000495 25-Feb-2020 11,000.00 Ekﬁy

OR. B. H. NANWAN
DIRECTOR
KM'ASI"*.\b-u.(O'll\lJElh‘)h,(‘n',l;.'
§ XOREGLON ROAD P (11 9

Authorised Signatory



SHRI VENKTESHWAR NIDHI TRUST

Correspondence Address : Plot R-855, TTC Indl.Area,
MIDC- Rabale, P.O.- Ghansoli

Navi Mumbai — 400 701

To, ' Date : 15/02/2020
THE PRINCIPAL,

SADHU VASWANI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS.

Sub : SCHOLARSHIP

Dear Sir.

Enclosed please find herewith a cheque drawn in your favour of BANK OF BARODA, VileParle,

West (Br) being the Scholarship amount given to Ms. DIVYA RAMESH TUPE of MBA Part - | of
your Institution. :

1. Cheque No. 000495 Cheque Date: 15/02/2020

2. Cheque Favour : “SADHU VASWANI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS”
3. Cheque Amount: Rs. 11,000/- (In words: Rs. ELEVEN THOUSAND ONLY)

You are requested to credit the amount in to her account.

Under any circumstances cash should not be given against our cheque.

Please acknowledge and send us your stamped receipt for audit purpose.

Thanking you,
‘ w\.:w‘
For Shri. Venkteshwar Nidhi Trust =
DR.B. H. NANWANI
DIRECTOR
L BADAY WASTA BIHSTHVIE OF NANAGEMENT §IUO) gt G 3

§ KOREGLONROAD Pows (11 9
Sag%{h Thomas
Mob: 9223333770
Email : contact@vaidelastomer.com



Sadhu Vaswani Instt. of Management Studies For Girls - 2020
6 Koregaon Road Pune
: ; E-Mail :management.svims@gmail.com
BANK RECEIPT Voucher

(Page 2)
Mo. : BKR\26\

Through : Bank of Baroda - S B A/C

Dated : 29-Oct-2020

_ Particulars -
Less: FEES RECEIVABLE FROM MBA PART II- 2020-21

On Account of :

BEING AMOUNT RECEIVED FROM DIVYA RAMESH TUPE (SAI VILAYATRAI SAI
JIWATSINGH SAI VISHINDAS CHARITABLE TRUST FOR MBA SECOND YEAR 2020
-21 PART PAYMENT RECEIEVD BY INST 456192 : MICR CLG (CTS) VRIDDHI
ENTRY DONE

gount (in words) :
Indian Rupees Twenty Thousand Only

~ Amount
(-)89,158.00

__Rs. 20,000.00

Bank Transaction Details:
Inter Bank Transfer 456192 29-0ct-2020 20,000.00

Authorised Signatory



®

SAI VILAYATRAI SAl JIWATSINGH
SAI VISHINDAS CHARITABLE TRUST

Opp Bhurabhai Arogya Bhuvan, 41, Shantlal b, Road,
Kandivli (Wesl), Mumbai-400067
Regn. No. E16877(Mumbai,
Tele: 2806 5337/ 65811644

Datiz)d l| 0 ’f_j_.o
Dear :D.IVLJ'D\ p\ TC_VQ. ‘

Ul hesmegev ({2 joo3
M- 3318934640

This has reference to your application for scholarship dated oo\ \ 10 ]'?/D

We are pleased to inform you thal a Loan Scho!arship of Rs f)LZDJOODI as
been sanclioned o you, by our Trust, considering your requirement. Iaét
academic performance and your family income, We hope you will continue lo
improve in your academic performance. P| submil us regularly your marksheel
for every semester, which will heln usin sanctioning additional amount next
year.

We are enclosing herewith cheque nouré}?l_dt 1) }2’0 for Rs (7%, LoV I
Pl acknowledge receipl. Corfn dem ke ThFavsng ) / -

fheapie O30 o o o Tashrui gf [t sl

Further we wish to inform you that the above amount js being given té’ygﬁllﬁ,f' Fov

as Loan, which should be repaid by you, within two years after you start
earning. No.interesi is lo be paid.

Pl take a copy of this letter and sign as commitment to repay the amount and
send the signed copy to us.

Wishing ydu all the besl, and with blessings nf o4i Vi

layatrai
m’ + O}f" / f\ L’\‘:JJ
et SO s - Cf){ OO W
r!u'."d L[HJ Saj”a“l‘a b 3 Dq B H NANWANI

DIRECTOR
BADAY ASHA RIS THVIE OF NANAGEMENT §1U0VE) gt 3
§ KOREGEON ROAD Priwe (11 09

Truster
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Sadhu Vaswani Instt. of Management Studies For Girls - 2019
6 Koregaon Road Pune
E-Mail :management.svims@gmail.com

BANK RECEIPT Voucher

No. : BKR\31\ Dated : 26-Nov-2019

Through : Bank of Baroda - S B A/C

_ Particulars

Amount

Account :

FEES RECEIVABLE FROM MBA PART |

On Account of :

BEING PENDING PART AMOUNT RECEIVED FROM VEENA LALWANI AS PER REF
NO NEFT-2019330464301950-LALWANI-SEETU AND SADHU VASWANI MISSION

Amount (in words) :
Indian Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only

.k Transaction Details:

Inter Bank Transfer 2019330464301950 26-Nov-2019 25,000.00

25,000.00

__Rs. 25,000.00

Authorised Signatory



Telephone: 26125679, 26123847

26127474

E-mail: svm.admin@sadhuvaswani.org

SADHU VASWANI MISSION

[Founded by Sadhu Vaswani] ¥
(Regd. under Indian Socleties Act XXI of 1860 and Bombay Public Trusts Act 1950)
10, Sadhu Vaswani Path, Pune 411 001 INDIA

SLP/48/ . . B 17/10/19
To Lt i ey )

Ms. Veena Dhanraj Lalwani,

PWD 4/10 Near Ashok Theatre '

Pimpri, Pune 17

Mob.No. 8805194962

Dear Ms. Veena Dhanraj Lalwani,

The Managing Committee of the Sadhu Vaswani Mission, Pune is pleased to accord Loan

Scholarship to the tune of Rs.25000/- for your MBA 1* Year Course.

The Committee is hopeful that this grant will allow you to augment your studies and wish you

success in your future endeavors.

You may kindly accept this as a humble contribution of the Sadhu Vaswani Mission towards
your cause and in token of your acceptance and kindly send the enclosed voucher at your earliest

convenience.

With a view to provide enduring financial support to other deserving students in the future, the
Sadhu Vaswani Mission expects that you will make sure that you will repay this loan scholarship
in installments, when you start earning. This will enable us to sustain the continuity of this

scheme.

With warm Regards, ™ - = —

O~

Yours in the One Service, ', “V :
\
DOR.B. H. NANWAN
DIRECTOR
77 A‘@(’{ ALAAALS " BADAY WASTA RIS TH VI E OF MANAGEMEN! §10VE} 1@l G 7
i 4 § KOREGLON ROAD Pwes (11 49
Haresh Advani -
Programme Coordinator smip] v

Encl: 1. Cheque No. 835766 dtd.16/10/19 For R .= in the name of Dhanraj Lalwani
2. Voucher

T'agree the above aiid assure you that I will repay this loan Scholarship.

Signature: date:
Veena D. Lalwani

Please visit: www.dadavaswanisbooks.org



R

Sadhu Vaswani Instt. of Management Studies For Girls - 2019
6 Koregaon Road Pune
E-Mail :management.svims@gmail.com

BANK RECEIPT Voucher

No. . BKR3\ Dated : 3-Dec-2019

Through : Bank of Baroda - S B AIC

_ Particulars ] s I i Amount

Account : _ -
FEES RECEIVABLE FROM MBA PART | 53,848.00
INSTALLMENT/ LATE FINE CHARGES 1,152.00

On Account of :
BEING PENDING AMOUNT RECEIVED FORM VEENA LALWANI AS PER E-BANK
MR.KRISHNANI (BHARAT NAIN) SCHOLARSHIP
Amount (in words) :
. Indian Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Only

__Rs. 55,000.00

Bank Transaction Details:
Electronic Cheque E BANK 3DEc2018 .

Authorised Signatory



From: B H Nanwani <bnanwani@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, January 10, 2020 12:42 PM

To: Director - SVIMS <director@svims-pune.edu.in>

Subject: Fwd: Gratitude

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: B H Nanwani <bnanwani(@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, 3 Dec 2019, 18:18

Subject: Gratitude

To: <hkrishnani@gmail.com>, Bharat Nain <bharatnain56(@gmail.com>

Dear Mr. Krishnani,
Greetings and good wishes to you from Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Mgmt Studies for Girls,
Pune.

[ write to express my deep gratitude for financially supporting Ms. Veena Lalwani in the pursuit
of her MBA Degree. She comes from an economically challenged background and is supported
by a single parent. She seems meritorious and is raring to go.

Your support will go a long way in helping her fulfill her dream of pursuing a professional
degree and gaining an entry into the corporate world with a sound footing.

[ understand that this would not have been brought to fruition without the endeavours of Dr.
Bharat Nain and I hasten therefore to thank him too for his interventions.

The Institute will keep you posted on Veena's academic achievements at the end of the academic
year.

Much thanks,
Warm Regards,
Dr. B. Nanwani
Director
Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls
O
o=
OR.B. H. NANWAN
DIRECTOR

BADAS TASTA R ASTHVIE OF MANAGEMENT 51UV 19l G 3
§ KOREGLON ROAD Prwe (11 9



Sadhu Vaswani Instt. of Management Studies For Girls - 2019
6 Koregaon Road Pune
E-Mail :management.svims@gmail.com

BANK RECEIPT Voucher

No. : BKR\15\ Dated : 20-Dec-2019
Through : Bank of Baroda - S B A/C
_ Particulars B Ch e Amount
Account :
FEES RECEIVABLE FROM MBA PART | 59,348.00

On Account of :

BEING AMOUNT RECEIEVD FROM MUSKAN RAITANI FOR PENDING FEES PART
RECEIVED AS PER CHEQUE NUMBER 835985 STATE BANK OF INDIA (SADHU
VASWANI MISSION )

Amount (in words) :
Indian Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Forty Eight Only

Rs. 59,348.00

Bank Transaction Details:
Cheque/DD 835985 18-Dec-2019 59,348.00

E \ t Authorised Signatory



Telephone: 26125679, 26123847
26127474

E-mail: svm.admin@sadhuvaswani.org

SADHU VASWANI MISSION

[Founded by Sadhu Vaswani]
(Regd. under Indlan Socletles Act XXI of 1860 and Bombay Public Trusts Act 1950)
10, Sadhu Vaswanl Path, Pune 411 001 INDIA

SLP/48/ 19/12/19
To

Miss Muskan Virandra Raitani,

SSII D1-1430 LDA Colony,

Kanpur Road
Lucknow

Mob.No. 7355634041
Dear Miss Muskan Virandra Raitani,

The Managing Committee of the Sadhu Vaswani Mission, Pune is pleased to accord Loan
Scholarship to the tune of Rs.59348/- for your MBA 1* Year Course.

The Committee is hopeful that this grant will allow you to augment your studies and wish you
success in your future endeavors.

You may kindly accept this as a humble contribution of the Sadhu Vaswani Mission towards
your cause and in token of your acceptance and kindly send the enclosed voucher at your earliest
convenience.

With a view to provide enduring financial support to other deserving students in the future, the
Sadhu Vaswani Mission expects that you will make sure that you will repay this loan scholarship
in installments, when you start earning. This will enable us to sustain the continuity of this
scheme.

With warm Regards,
- - h{ .’.}‘
Yours in the One Service, - (o
%
H 772 IQ—@"CLA_G-\_—( an n NLN"JA‘{
— DIRECTOR
Haresh Advani ~. BADAY NSHH B HSTH Vi OF BASAGEMENT §160E} 1l &

. § KOREGEON ROAD P (11 g
Programme Coordinator

Encl: 1. Cheque No. 835985 dtd.18/12/19 For Rs.59348/- in the name of Sadhu Vaswani
Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune, 2. Voucher

I agree the above and assure you that I will repay this loan Scholarship.

Signature: Muaham Rajlemi date: 10[17_ } 19

Muskan V. Raitani
Please visit: www.dadavaswanisbooks.org




31-08-2019

MIANPAL TECHNOLOGES | IMITED W ARNATAKA

o

- HILATY ¥CC deh (00454) - PUNE MAIN

COLLECTOR OFFICE COMPOUND, DR AMBEDKAR ROAD, PUNE,

State Bank Of India DIST:PUNE, MAHARASHTRA 411001
Nc Payee Tel: 20-6645005 IFS Code : SBINO000454

PAY  SADHU VASWANI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS

&9 RUPEESFifty Nine Thousand:Three Hundred Forty Eight Only
: Lttt s bl nlelbadde) Bt i ol ) S

¥

¢ e 2

.. | VALIDUPTO % 10 LACS AT NON-HOME BRANCH

SADHU \.;;‘SWANI MISSION,

Aol 1 11090462002 @ e :

e — 1 T STH LR Y,

SB ACCOUNT

: PREFIX:
cmme e 0438200061

MULTI-CITY CHEQUE Payable at Par at All Branches of SBIf|

.

Sécretary 3

—

&wa 3 WA & fEr AU VAU FOR 3 MONTHS ONLY

|

l1‘aizkzol19

DD MM

e R s 2
I

g1 417 H OR BEARER

5

sy & | *59,348.00

r

Administrative Officer

835985 L1L00 200 . 0OOL 2L 31

DR. B. H. NANWAN

DIRECTOR

lease sign above

BADAS IASIO B HSTIVTE OF WANAGEMENT §1000E} 1gd § 3

§ KOREGEON ROAD Pows (11 9
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